
AGENDA NOTES 

Contract Name and # Buford Highway Bus Transit Signal Priority 

Cooperative Subgrant  

Contract No. 14-801145 

Procurement Agent Cathryn Horner  

Has the vendor agreed to renew? Yes  

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of Expiring Contract (If no 

previous contract, please indicate N/A) 

N/A 

Expiring Contract Number, Contractor 

Name and Award Amount (Include 

increases and Total Award Amount) 

 

14-801145 

Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority 

(MARTA) 

$ 793,779.00 

 

Amount Spent on Expiring Contract 

(If multiple award, List Amount Spent per 

Contract and include Total Amount 

Spent) 

 

$360,269.50 

$285,719.50    (2014) 

$  74,550.00    (2016) 

 (There were no expenditures in 2015.) 

 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE- 

Subcontractor (Prime:Company Name, 

Owner Name and Title, Number years in 

business and Number of Years doing 

business with DeKalb County) 

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, 

Participation Percentage, Company Name, 

Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of 

Work Provided, Number of years in 

business and Previous Business/Contracts 

and Amounts with DeKalb County) 
 

PRIME: 

Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority 

Keith T. parker, CEO 

Years in Business: 52 

Years doing business with DeKalb: 14+ (Records 

predating Oracle are not available.) 

 

Attachments Change Order Request from User Department  

 

  

 


